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Sutton-on-Sea - North Somercotes

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON - FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)

ROUTE

SUTTON ON SEA
Sandilands Triangle
Huttoft Road/Church Lane
Sutton Lodge, Station Road
Park Road

TRUSTHORPE

Main Bridge

Bray Avenue

Seacroft Holiday Park
MABLETHORPE

Police Station, High Street
Peter Chambers Way

Golf Road/Jacklin Crescent
Golf Road/Ivel Close

Links Avenue

The Ferryboat, North End
THEDDLETHORPE

Alderson House

NORTH SOMERCOTES
Somercotes Academy

Who can use this service:
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07:56
07:58

07:59

08:00
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08:08
08:09
08:10
08:12
08:14

08:20

08:35

Concessionary Pass Holders = ¢

///giraffes.thickened.empty
///longingly.adopters.soil
///hopping.unrated.device
///entrust.observer.bulbs

///tilting.enlighten.dogs
///chefmeasuring.guarding
///reception.cheesy.petal
///fattening.power.fled
///airbag.nutty.clicker
///toasters.sling.fashion
///reap.persuade.regretted
///warned.hotspot.steeped

///crockery.chops.reconnect

///rollers.gashes.polka

LCC School Transport Pass Holders (&/

ROUTE

NORTH SOMERCOTES
Somercotes Academy
THEDDLETHORPE

Alderson House
MABLETHORPE

The Ferryboat, North End
Links Avenue

Ivel Grove/Golf Road
Jacklin Crescent/Golf Road
Peter Chambers Way
Police Station, High Street
TRUSTHORPE

Seacroft Holiday Park

Bray Avenue

Main Bridge

SUTTON ON SEA

Park Road

Sutton Lodge, Station Road
Huttoft Road/Church Lane
Sandilands Triangle

15:20
15:35

15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50

16:00
16:01

16:02
16:04
16:05
16:07

Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders ' 3§

—Grayscro

AFTERNOON

@ oache”
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///rollers.gashes.polka
///prune.blotchy.imprinted

///warned.hotspot.steeped
///motivate.bets.shunning
///legalbuilt.stammer
///trackers.activity.tickets
///fattening.power.fled
///rehearsed.caged.sudden

///compose.token.ogre
///hexes.vitamins.army

///cubic.dine.doormat
///lentil.moguls.reservoir
///activates.option.stroke
///qgiraffes.thickened.empty

Cash-paying Customers x

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.
Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your bus pass ready when you board the vehicle.
Thank you for your cooperation. Primary school children should be accompanied to and from the bus by a responsible adult.
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