9435

Sutton-on-Sea - North Somercotes

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON - FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)



MORNING			
ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words	
SUTTON ON SEA			
Sandilands Triangle	07:53	///giraffes.thickened.empty	
Huttoft Road/Church Lane	07:55	///longingly.adopters.soil	
Sutton Lodge, Station Road	07:56	///hopping.unrated.device	
Park Road	07:58	///entrust.observer.bulbs	
TRUSTHORPE			
Main Bridge	07:59	///tilting.enlighten.dogs	
Bray Avenue			
Seacroft Holiday Park	08:00	///chef.measuring.guarding	
MABLETHORPE			
Police Station, High Street	08:05	///reception.cheesy.petal	
Peter Chambers Way	80:80	///fattening.power.fled	
Golf Road/Jacklin Crescent	08:09	///airbag.nutty.clicker	
Golf Road/Ivel Close	08:10	///toasters.sling.fashion	
Links Avenue	08:12	///reap.persuade.regretted	
The Ferryboat, North End	08:14	///warned.hotspot.steeped	
THEDDLETHORPE			
Alderson House	08:20	///crockery.chops.reconnect	
NORTH SOMERCOTES			
Somercotes Academy	08:35	///rollers.gashes.polka	

AFTERNOON			
ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words	
NORTH SOMERCOTES			
Somercotes Academy	15:20	///rollers.gashes.polka	
THEDDLETHORPE			
Alderson House	15:35	///prune.blotchy.imprinted	
MABLETHORPE			
The Ferryboat, North End	15:40	///warned.hotspot.steeped	
Links Avenue	15:42	///motivate.bets.shunning	
Ivel Grove/Golf Road	15:44	///legal.built.stammer	
Jacklin Crescent/Golf Road	15:46	///trackers.activity.tickets	
Peter Chambers Way	15:48	///fattening.power.fled	
Police Station, High Street	15:50	///rehearsed.caged.sudden	
TRUSTHORPE			
Seacroft Holiday Park	16:00	///compose.token.ogre	
Bray Avenue	16:01	///hexes.vitamins.army	
Main Bridge			
SUTTON ON SEA			
Park Road	16:02	///cubic.dine.doormat	
Sutton Lodge, Station Road	16:04	///lentil.moguls.reservoir	
Huttoft Road/Church Lane	16:05	///activates.option.stroke	
Sandilands Triangle	16:07	///giraffes.thickened.empty	

Who can use this service: Concessionary Pass Holders



LCC School Transport Pass Holders



Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders 🔀



Cash-paying Customers





We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your bus pass ready when you board the vehicle. Thank you for your cooperation. Primary school children should be accompanied to and from the bus by a responsible adult.

















